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CLASIFICACION MASCULINA SHORT TRACK

Dorsal
25
26

9
7
3
13
18
1

12
11
20
10

14
19

Dorsal
41
44
42
43

Nombre
Sergio Mantecon
Ismael Esteban
Luca Perez
Daniel Carrefio
Rubén Ruzafa
Guillermo Garcia
Carlos Hernandez
Guillermo Bogas
Alvaro Berrocal
Jose Luis Gomez
Daniel Ruesga
David ifiiguez
Guillermo Estani
Alberto Briones
Alexander Castafieira
Pedro Rodriguez
Jorge Jimenez
Ruben Duran

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA SHORT TRACK
Nombre
Aida Nufio
Muriel Bouhet
Maria Calleja
Lucia Rojas

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Sub23
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Elite

Elite
Master 50
Master 40
Master 50
Master 30

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
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Categoria



